A/

-

Cooueeath | ToiNgAG0 2023

2023-08-07 MONDAY
09:00 100m FEMALE HEATS
09:30 100m MALE HEATS
10:15 100m T38 FEMALE HEATS
10:30 100m T38 MALE HEATS
16:00 DISCUS MALE FINAL
16:05 100m FEMALE SEMIS
16:20 100m MALE SEMIS
16:35 LONG JUMP FEMALE FINAL
16:45 1500m FEMALE HEATS
17:05 1500m MALE HEATS
17:25 SHOT FEMALE FINAL
17:35 400m FEMALE SEMIS
17:50 400m MALE SEMIS
18:10 DISCUS F42-44/F61-64 FEMALE FINAL
18:15 DISCUS MALE MC
18:23 LONG JUMP FEMALE MC
18:35 100m T38 FEMALE FINAL
18:45 100m T38 MALE FINAL
18:55 100m FEMALE FINAL
19:05 100m MALE FINAL
19:10 SHOT FEMALE MC
19:18 DISCUS F42-44/F61-64 FEMALE MC
19:26 100m T38 FEMALE MC
19:34 100m T38 MALE MC
19:42 100m FEMALE MC
19:50 100m MALE MC

Athletics and Para Athletics

Competition Schedule
Version 2.0

2023-08-08

16:00

16:20

16:35

16:50

17:05

17:20

18:10

18:15

18:23

18:35

18:50

19:00

19:10

19:18

19:26

19:34

19:42

19:50

TUESDAY

DISCUS

400mH
LONG JUMP
1500m
1500m

SHOT

DISCUS F42-44/F61-64
DISCUS

LONG JUMP

4 X 100m

400m

400m

1500m

1500m

SHOT

DISCUS F42-44/F61-64
400m

400m

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MIXED

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FINAL

HEATS

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

mcC

mcC

HEATS

FINAL

FINAL

mcC

mcC

mcC

mcC

mcC

MmcC

NOTE: Schedule timings remain subject to change until the end of the Technical Meeting



A/

commonwealth
youth games
2023-08-09 WEDNESDAY
16:00 HIGH JUMP
16:05 200m
16:35 200m
17:05 JAVELIN
17:15  400m HURDLES
17:25  400m HURDLES
17:40 800m
18:00 800m
18:20 LONG JUMP T38
18:30 200m
18:45 200m
19:00 400m HURDLES
19:08 400m HURDLES
19:20 100m HURDLES
19:30 110m HURDLES
19:40 HIGH JUMP
19:48  JAVELIN
19:56 LONG JUMP T38
20:04 100m HURDLES
20:12 110m HURDLES
20:20 4 X 400m

-

2N\

TRiINBAGO 2023

MALE FINAL

FEMALE HEATS

MALE HEATS

FEMALE  FINAL

FEMALE  FINAL

MALE FINAL

FEMALE HEATS

MALE HEATS

FEMALE  FINAL

FEMALE SEMIS

MALE SEMIS
FEMALE mcC
MALE mcC

FEMALE  FINAL

MALE FINAL

MALE mcC
FEMALE mcC
FEMALE mcC
FEMALE mcC
MALE mcC

MIXED HEATS

Athletics and Para Athletics

Competition Schedule
Version 2.0

2023-08-10

16:00

16:05

16:15

16:25

16:35

16:45

16:55

17:05

17:25

17:40

17:48

17:56

18:04

18:15

18:30

18:40

18:48

18:56

19:04

19:12

19:20

19:28

THURSDAY

HIGH JUMP

800m

800m

JAVELIN

200m

200m

LONG JUMP T38

3000m

3000m

800m

800m

3000m

3000m

4 X 100m

4 X 400m

HIGH JUMP

LONG JUMP T38

JAVELIN

200m

200m

4 X 100m

4 X 400m

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MIXED

MIXED

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MIXED

MIXED

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

mcC

mcC

mcC

mcC

FINAL

FINAL

mcC

mcC

mcC

mcC

mcC

MmcC

MmcC

NOTE: Schedule timings remain subject to change until the end of the Technical Meeting



