



Athletics and Para Athletics Competition Schedule Version 2.0

2023-08-07	MONDAY			2023-08-08	TUESDAY		
09:00	100m	FEMALE	HEATS				
09:30	100m	MALE	HEATS				
10:15	100m T38	FEMALE	HEATS				
10:30	100m T38	MALE	HEATS				
16:00	DISCUS	MALE	FINAL	16:00	DISCUS	FEMALE	FINAL
16:05	100m	FEMALE	SEMIS				
16:20	100m	MALE	SEMIS	16:20	400mH	MALE	HEATS
16:35	LONG JUMP	FEMALE	FINAL	16:35	LONG JUMP	MALE	FINAL
16:45	1500m	FEMALE	HEATS	16:50	1500m	FEMALE	FINAL
17:05	1500m	MALE	HEATS	17:05	1500m	MALE	FINAL
17:25	SHOT	FEMALE	FINAL	17:20	SHOT	MALE	FINAL
17:35	400m	FEMALE	SEMIS				
17:50	400m	MALE	SEMIS				
18:10	DISCUS F42-44/F61-64	FEMALE	FINAL	18:10	DISCUS F42-44/F61-64	MALE	FINAL
18:15	DISCUS	MALE	MC	18:15	DISCUS	FEMALE	MC
18:23	LONG JUMP	FEMALE	MC	18:23	LONG JUMP	MALE	MC
18:35	100m T38	FEMALE	FINAL	18:35	4 X 100m	MIXED	HEATS
18:45	100m T38	MALE	FINAL	18:50	400m	FEMALE	FINAL
18:55	100m	FEMALE	FINAL	19:00	400m	MALE	FINAL
19:05	100m	MALE	FINAL	19:10	1500m	FEMALE	MC
19:10	SHOT	FEMALE	MC	19:18	1500m	MALE	MC
19:18	DISCUS F42-44/F61-64	FEMALE	MC	19:26	SHOT	MALE	MC
19:26	100m T38	FEMALE	MC	19:34	DISCUS F42-44/F61-64	MALE	MC
19:34	100m T38	MALE	MC	19:42	400m	FEMALE	MC
19:42	100m	FEMALE	MC	19:50	400m	MALE	MC
19:50	100m	MALE	MC				





Athletics and Para Athletics Competition Schedule Version 2.0

2023-08-09 WEDNESDAY

2023-08-10 THURSDAY

16:00	HIGH JUMP	MALE	FINAL	16:00	HIGH JUMP	FEMALE	FINAL
16:05	200m	FEMALE	HEATS	16:05	800m	FEMALE	FINAL
16:35	200m	MALE	HEATS	16:15	800m	MALE	FINAL
17:05	JAVELIN	FEMALE	FINAL	16:25	JAVELIN	MALE	FINAL
17:15	400m HURDLES	FEMALE	FINAL	16:35	200m	FEMALE	FINAL
17:25	400m HURDLES	MALE	FINAL	16:45	200m	MALE	FINAL
17:40	800m	FEMALE	HEATS	16:55	LONG JUMP T38	MALE	FINAL
18:00	800m	MALE	HEATS	17:05	3000m	FEMALE	FINAL
18:20	LONG JUMP T38	FEMALE	FINAL	17:25	3000m	MALE	FINAL
18:30	200m	FEMALE	SEMIS	17:40	800m	FEMALE	MC
18:45	200m	MALE	SEMIS	17:48	800m	MALE	MC
19:00	400m HURDLES	FEMALE	MC	17:56	3000m	FEMALE	MC
19:08	400m HURDLES	MALE	MC	18:04	3000m	MALE	MC
19:20	100m HURDLES	FEMALE	FINAL	18:15	4 X 100m	MIXED	FINAL
19:30	110m HURDLES	MALE	FINAL	18:30	4 X 400m	MIXED	FINAL
19:40	HIGH JUMP	MALE	MC	18:40	HIGH JUMP	FEMALE	MC
19:48	JAVELIN	FEMALE	MC	18:48	LONG JUMP T38	MALE	MC
19:56	LONG JUMP T38	FEMALE	MC	18:56	JAVELIN	MALE	MC
20:04	100m HURDLES	FEMALE	MC	19:04	200m	FEMALE	MC
20:12	110m HURDLES	MALE	MC	19:12	200m	MALE	MC
20:20	4 X 400m	MIXED	HEATS	19:20	4 X 100m	MIXED	MC
				19:28	4 X 400m	MIXED	MC